720
Rings and eye bolts39
Triangle for sail ties
Code D mm L mm
39.599.99 4 20 10
39.600.00 5 30 10
39.600.01 5 45 10
39.600.02 6 50 -

Ropeye Through Deck Pushing is designed to protect the deck in the making of any thru-deck
application for lines, halyards and sheets.
Code Ropeye
Code Material Ø head
(A) mm
Internal
diameter (B)
mm
External
diameter (C)
mm
Length (D)
mm
Weight
g
39.817.01 ROTDP12 Anodised aluminum 28 8 12 30 8.2
39.817.02 ROTDP14 Anodised aluminum 30 10 14 30 10
39.817.03 ROTDP16 Anodised aluminum 32 12 16 30 11.5
39.817.04 ROTDP18 Anodised aluminum 34 14 18 30 12.3
ROPEYE SLR low-friction rings
Ropeye Self-Locking Rings are low-friction rings for indoor and outdoor applications. Made of
anodised aluminium, they are specially designed to let lines, halyards and sheets slide inside the
ring channel.
Code Ropeye
Code Material Exterior
(A) mm
Interior
(B) mm
Width (C)
mm
Ring (D)
mm Weight g Breaking
load kg
39.819.01 ROSLR7-10 Aluminium 7 10 11 24 5 800
39.819.02 ROSLR10-14 Aluminium 10 14 15 34 13 1600
39.819.03 ROSLR14-20 Aluminium 14 20 20 46 30 3200
39.819.04 ROSLR20-28 Aluminium 20 28 31 70 120 6400
39.819.05 ROSLR28-38 Aluminium 28 38 44 99 290 10000
ROPEYE Eyestrap Bridge
Ropeye Eyestrap is a inside fastening point easy to install and very compact in size. For elastic
gluing: SIKAFLEX 291i 65.289.XX.
Code Ropeye